Klasse

Blankbogen
dto.
dto.
dto.

Langbogen

Compound
Senioren
Damen
Schiitzen

Schiiler

Vereinsmeisterschaft Feldbogen 2007

25. Marz 2007 auf der Sulz

—_—

Name

Dirk Munker
Nikolaus Albrecht
Heinrich Albrecht
Markus Augustin

Rainer Senff

Werner Lippert
Ingrid Lippert
Markus Ernst
Dominik Ernst

Ringe

189
158
130

39

98

253
245
297
285



