## Vereinsmeisterschaft Feldbogen 2007

## 25. März 2007 auf der Sulz

Klasse	Platz	Name	Ringe
Blankbogen	1.	Dirk Munker	189
dto.	2.	Nikolaus Albrecht	158
dto.	3.	Heinrich Albrecht	130
dto.	4.	Markus Augustin	39
Langbogen	1.	Rainer Senff	98
Compound			
Senioren	1.	Werner Lippert	253
Damen	1.	Ingrid Lippert	245
Schützen	1.	Markus Ernst	297
Schüler	1.	Dominik Ernst	285